
CB Interclubs BK
Virton - Rabais 27.8.2023

SUD O LUX

Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Circuit : HE
Distance : 12210m (Dénivelé 485m)
Temps : 1:39:30 (8'09"/km)

2/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gilles DE NEYER 1:32:10
3. Simon KREKELS 1:43:40

1. 185 00:04:22 524m 8'20"/km
2. 201 00:02:35 00:06:57 353m 7'19"/km
3. 202 00:03:30 00:10:27 576m 6'05"/km
4. 203 00:18:59 00:29:26 2346m 8'06"/km
5. 205 00:01:12 00:30:38 146m 8'13"/km
6. 206 00:02:33 00:33:11 267m 9'33"/km
7. 208 00:09:38 00:42:49 1108m 8'42"/km
8. 210 00:08:10 00:50:59 864m 9'27"/km
9. 211 00:03:03 00:54:02 356m 8'34"/km

10. 212 00:01:13 00:55:15 176m 6'55"/km
11. 214 00:01:57 00:57:12 250m 7'48"/km
12. 216 00:01:51 00:59:03 281m 6'35"/km
13. 217 00:01:41 01:00:44 194m 8'41"/km
14. 218 00:01:52 01:02:36 255m 7'19"/km
15. 219 00:03:38 01:06:14 338m 10'45"/km
16. 222 00:01:34 01:07:48 173m 9'03"/km
17. 213 00:03:41 01:11:29 280m 13'09"/km
18. 225 00:03:31 01:15:00 533m 6'36"/km
19. 226 00:02:15 01:17:15 255m 8'49"/km
20. 228 00:06:21 01:23:36 850m 7'28"/km
21. 230 00:02:51 01:26:27 375m 7'36"/km
22. 231 00:01:36 01:28:03 105m 15'14"/km
23. 236 00:08:00 01:36:03 966m 8'17"/km
24. 255 00:02:39 01:38:42 387m 6'51"/km
25. 999 00:00:48 01:39:30 117m 6'50"/km
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